
Names of the faculty members in the Cybersecurity Department 

 

 

Full Name Academic 

title 

 

Qualification 

 
General 

Specialization 

 

Specific 

Specialization 
E-mail 

Auday Hashim AL-Wattar Assistant 

Professor 
PhD Computer Science 

Information 

security 
ahsa.alwattar@uomosul.edu.iq 

Faris Adel Dawood 

LLWAAH 

Lecturer 
PhD Computer Science 

Operating 

systems 
f.llwaah@uomosul.edu.iq 

Ahmed Sami Nori 

ALQutachi 

Assistant 

Professor 
PhD Computer Science 

Information 

security 
 ahmed.s.nori@uomosul.edu.iq 

Sufyan Salim Mahmood 

Aldabbagh 

Assistant 

Professor 
PhD Computer Science 

Data 

confidentiality 
drsufyan.salim@uomosul.edu.iq 

Karam Hatim Assistant 

Professor 
PhD Computer Science 

Cybersecurity 
Karamhatim@uomosul.edu.iq 

Nadia Maan Mohammed 

Thabit 

Assistant 

Professor PhD Computer Science 

Security and 

confidentiality 

of information 

 nadia.m.mohammed@uomosul.edu.iq 

Riyadh zaghloul Assistant 

Professor PhD Computer Science 

Parallel 

processors and 

architecture 

riyadh.zaghlool@uomosul.edu.iq 

Ann Akram Jarjes AlKazzaz Lecturer 
PhD Computer Science 

Information 

Technology 
annkazzaz@uomosul.edu.iq 

Ibrahim mohammed ahmed Lecturer 
PhD Computer Science 

Network 

security 
ibrahim_alhlima@uomosul.edu.iq 

Omar Abed Najm AL 

Nuaimi 

Assistant 

Lecturer 
MSc Computer Science 

Computer 

Science 
omar.a.n@uomosul.edu.iq 

Sura Sabah Ibrahim Ahmed 

Al Sherifi 

Assistant 

Lecturer 
MSc Computer Science 

Computer 

Science 
sura.s@uomosul.edu.iq 

Rahma Nazar Ibrahim Assistant 

Lecturer 
MSc Software 

Software 
rahma.nazar@uomosul.edu.iq 

Asmaa Mohammed Assistant 

Lecturer 
MSc Mathematics 

mathematics 
asmaa.mohammed.s@uomosul.edu.iq 

  Muna Khalaf Omar Uwaid 

Al-Sabawi 

Assistant 

Lecturer 
MSc Software 

Software 
muna.khalaf@uomosul.edu.iq 

Sundus Abdulmuttalib 

Mohamed 

Lecturer 
MSc Computer Science 

Computer 

Science 
sundus_abid7@uomosul.edu.iq  

Zeyad Safaa Younus Lecturer 
MSc Computer Science 

Computer 

Science 
zeyad.saffawi@uomosul.edu.iq 

Nauara Jasim Essa Assistant 

Lecturer 
MSc Mathematics 

mathematics 
nawara.j.esaa@uotelafer.edu.iq 

Nehad Hussein Ismail 

Arteen ALKHAN 

Assistant 

Lecturer 
MSc Computer Science 

Computer 

Science 
nehad.hussein@uomosul.edu.iq 

Husham Yaseen Abbas 

Alameen 

Assistant 

Lecturer 
MSc 

Computer 

Engineering 

Computer 

Engineering 
hisham.alameen@uomosul.edu.iq 

Anfal Mahmood Ahmed Al-

Sheikh Abdal 

Assistant 

Lecturer 
MSc Computer Science 

Computer 

Science 
anfal.mahmood@uomosul.edu.iq 


